Fees and charges

Effective 1st April 2021

Mintlyn

Crematorium

For Adults aged 18 and over:

Full Cremation Service
Monday to Friday £814
» 45 minute total slot length.

* 25 minute service time allocated within
45 minute slot.

Saturday Cremation Service
£1,155
* 45 minute total slot length.

» 25 minute service time allocated within
45 minute slot.

Sunday and Public Holidays
£1,475
* 45 minute total slot length.

» 25 minute service time allocated within
45 minute slot.

* Music Fee £30 — use of Obitus, and/
or resident organist or any other form of
music played during the service.

* Music Fee £30 — use of Obitus, and/
or resident organist or any other form of
music played during the service.

* Music Fee £30 — use of Obitus, and/
or resident organist or any other form of
music played during the service.

The above cremation fees include:

cremated remains is made.

» The use of the chapel along with the assistance of a trained member of staff.
» Administration of Statutory and Non-Statutory paperwork, including submission to the independent Medical Referee.
» The appropriate national environmental levy for mercury abatement.
* A biodegradable box for the safe storage of the cremated remains.

» A cremation certificate if the cremated remains are collected, or free storage whilst a decision on the final resting place of the

Direct Cremation Fee — Unattended (no service) *

£500

Direct Cremation — Attended (no service) **

£625

* Direct Cremations are booked at 08:00, 08:15, 08:30 with no mourners present.
** Direct Cremation — Attended, are booked at 08:30, 09:15, 16:00 and allows for up to 25 mourners to attend and two pieces
of music played. There is no service or minister in attendance. Up to 15 minutes are allocated.

Miscellaneous Fees

Use of Chapel for Memorial Service or Burial Service

* 45 minute total slot length £169
25 minute service time allocated within 45 minute slot

Music Fee — use of Obitus, and/or resident organist or any other form of music played during the service £30
Additional Chapel Time (Additional 45 minute slot) £169
Cremation of a body part £100
Provision of a Crematorium Bearer (Subject to availability and to be booked in advance) £26
Duplicate / Replacement Cremation Certificate £16
Obitus AUdiO/ViSUCI' Options (Full list of services available separately)

Webcast — watch live £30
Webcast — watch live and up to 28 days £45
Simple Slideshow — up to 25 photos £36
Professional Tribute Slideshow — up to 25 photos £70
Baby and Children’s Fee’s (up to their 18th birthday)

A Cremation Service including music will be provided free of charge

* 45 minute total slot length N/A
« 25 minute service time allocated within 45 minute slot

our office for more information)

Memorial Options (a range of personalised memorial options are available, please contact

From £51
Book of Remembrance Entry (2 Line entry)
. . L From £133
Memorial Plaque located at a kerb within the Gardens of Remembrance on an annual lease. Additional years (Plaque +
available to lease for £18 per year 1 year lease)
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